
M/1074/2024-R&M-PMF-POLICE_AN/I/150556/2024
OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE

POLICE MARINE FORCE
A & N ISLANDS

*******
Sri Vijaya Puram, dated 22-10-2024

To,
            The Director (IP&T)
            Andaman & Nicobar Administration
            Sri Vijaya Puram,
 

Sub: - Publication of e-Tender Notice Regarding -
Sir,
        Please find enclosed herewith a copy of “Publication Content of
e-Tender Notice”  vide e-Tender Notice No. M/1074/2024-R&M-PMF-
POLICE_AN/1109 dtd. 17/10/2024 for publication in the local daily
newspaper in both English and Hindi for two days prior to opening date
of the e Tender i.e. on 01/11/2024.

 
The Pre-receipted bill in duplicate addressed to the Superintendent

of Police, Police Marine Force, Sri Vijaya Puram towards the publication
charges along with News Paper Publication Clip may kindly be sent to the
undersigned for arranging payment.

 
Yours faithfully,

Encl: A/A
 

 
 

   Dy. Superintendent of Police
Police Marine Force

Sri Vijaya Puram
Copy to: -      

1. The SP (PMF), in favour of information.
2. Editor, Dweep Samachar
3. Chief Editor, Govt. Press (The Daily Telegram)

 
 

M/1074/2024-R&M-PMF-POLICE_AN I/150556/2024



 

 
 
 

The Superintendent of Police, Police Marine Force, Sri Vijaya Puram
invited  short time opening eTender vide No.
M/1074/2024/RM/PMF/AN/1109 Dtd. 17/10/2024 and Tender ID
2024_ANP_16080_1 for supply of Miscellaneous Items For the use of MV
White Water.  The opening date of tender is fixed on 01/11/2024 at
1100. The tender details may be downloaded from the websites of
Andaman and Nicobar Administration/Police i.e.,
http://eproc.andaman.gov.in CPP portal.

 
पुिलस अधी क, पुिलस समु  बल, ी वजयपुरम ने एमवी हाइट वाटर के उपयोग

के िलए व वध व तुओं क  आपूित के िलए सं या
एम/1074/2024/आरएम/पीएमएफ/एएन/1 1 0 9 दनांक 17/10/2024 और िन वदा
आईड  2024_ANP_16080_1 के मा यम से शॉट टाइम ओपिनंग ईटडर आमं त
कया।  िन वदा खुलने क  ितिथ 01/11/2024 को 1100 बजे िनधा रत क  गई है।
िन वदा का ववरण अंडमान और िनकोबार शासन/पुिलस क  वेबसाइट अथात सीपीपी
पोटल से डाउनलोड http://eproc.andaman.gov.in जा सकता है।
 

M/1074/2024-R&M-PMF-POLICE_AN I/150556/2024


		Sample Info
	2024-10-22T18:38:54+0530
	YOGITA SHARMA




